INDUSTRIAL HOSES
/ Rubber and plastic industrial hoses / Chemical hoses /
Chemical hoses
16 www.tubes-
international.com
1151_PL2024_0_0
Polyethylene (UPE) chemical hoses - for many aggressive chemicals
MANICHEM MARBLE

pressure
[bar]
Bursting
pressure
[bar]
vacuum [bar] bend
radius
[mm]
mass
[kg/m]
Roll
length
[m]
MT-MANICHEM-M-006 6 16 5 16 64 0,9 42 0,26 40
MT-MANICHEM-M-008 8 20 6 16 64 0,9 56 0,36 40
MT-MANICHEM-M-010 10 20 5 16 64 0,9 70 0,38 40
MT-MANICHEM-M-013 13 23 5 16 64 0,9 85 0,42 40
MT-MANICHEM-M-016 16 28 6 16 64 0,9 112 0,51 40
MT-MANICHEM-M-019 19 31 6 16 64 0,9 125 0,65 40
MT-MANICHEM-M-025 25 37 6 16 64 0,9 150 0,80 40
MT-MANICHEM-M-032 32 44 6 16 64 0,9 175 1,00 40
MT-MANICHEM-M-038 38 51 6,5 16 64 0,9 225 1,30 40
MT-MANICHEM-M-050 50 66 8 16 64 0,9 275 2,20 40
MT-MANICHEM-M-065 63,5 79,5 8 16 64 0,9 300 2,60 40
MT-MANICHEM-M-075 75 91 8 16 64 0,8 350 3,15 40
MT-MANICHEM-M-100 100 118 9 16 64 0,8 450 4,90 40
MT-MANICHEM-M-125 125 146 10,5 12 64 0,8 1000 6,90 40
Note: Indexes highlighted in colour - most commonly used.
MANICHEM MARBLE hose DN19 with AISI 316 stainless steel ends (GD-VSLB- 025-019-
SS, GD-MSLB-025-019-SS) with 1" external and internal BSP threads, clamped with AISI
304 stainless steel sleeve (TI-LR-033-12-SS).